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LIABILITY PAYOUTS FOR CALIFORNIA PUBLIC RECORDS ACT (CPRA) CASES - From FY2016-17 through FY2019-20 (Jul - Dec)
I I

CLAIM #
L16-01178
L16-00395
L16-00193
111285
L16-01715
L18-00924
L15-00594
L18-00147
106074
L19-00473
L17-00752
L19-00102
L18-02157
L18-02211
L19-00091
L16-01520
L19-01272
L16-01786
L19-01514
L19-01507
L19-01978
L19-01265
L19-02015
L18-01444
L18-00737
L17-01126

I

CASE #
BS162685
BS 160550
BS 159845
BS 155307
BS 164485
BS 171427
BS 159673
BS 168349
BS 143004
BC 719162
BS 168240
BS 174104
BS 174024
BS 174105
BS 174317
BS 163755
19SMCP00053
BS 164513
19STCV07931
19STCV07972
19STCV20076
19STCP00302
195TCV21626
BS 172216
BS 171255
BS 169474

CASE NAME &
Austin, Ronald v. Los Angeles Police Department
Luk, George v. Los Angeles Police Department
Anderson Barker, Cynthia v. City

Cangress d/b/a Los Angeles Community Action Network v. City

First Amendment Coalition v. City
M.T. Towing Systems Inc. v. City

Stop LAPD Spying Coalition and National Lawyers Guild v. City

The Urban Wildlands Group, Inc. v. City

ACLU & EFF v. LAPD & LASD

Brown, Michael v. City

California Rifle and Pistol Association v. City
Joung, Hye Kyung v. City

Joung, Hye Kyung v. City (BS174024)

Joung, Hye Kyung v. City (B5174105)

Los Angeles Times Communications LLC v. City
Muslim Advocates v. City

Sullivan Equity Partners, LLC v. City
Anderson-Barker, Cynthia v. City

Hernandez, Israel v. City

Kameon, Judy v. City (DOT)

Riskin, Adrian v. City

Riskin, Adrian v. City

Riskin, Adrian v. Los Angeles City Council

Stop LAPD Spying Coalition v. City

Voice for the Animals Foundation v. John Lewis
Winston, Ali v. LAPD

DEPARTMENT
POLICE DEPARTMENT
POLICE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNCIL
OFFICE OF FINANCE
POLICE DEPARTMENT
ANIMAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
POLICE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS
POLICE DEPARTMENT
MAYOR'S OFFICE
COUNCIL
MAYOR'S OFFICE
POLICE DEPARTMENT
POLICE DEPARTMENT
PUBLIC WORKS / BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES
POLICE DEPARTMENT
POLICE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY
POLICE DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY
POLICE DEPARTMENT
LOS ANGELES ZOO
POLICE DEPARTMENT

CASE TYPE
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)
California Public Records Act (CPRA)

AMOUNT
$2,783.00
$6,250.00

$20,000.00
$200,000.00
$20,000.00
$3,551.00
$30,000.00
$9,999.00
$337,500.00
$40,000.00
$35,000.00
$8,333.34
$8,333.33
$8,333.33
$40,000.00
$538,690.57
$3,250.00
$75,000.00
$7,500.00
$8,999.00
$12,665.00
$10,000.00
$4,720.00
$35,000.00
$210,000.00
$57,500.00

$1,733,407.57



	CPRA Payouts

