LIABILITY PAYOUTS FOR CALIFORNIA PUBLIC RECORDS ACT (CPRA) CASES - From FY2016-17 through FY2019-20 (Jul - Dec)

CLAIM #	CASE #	CASE NAME ↓	DEPARTMENT	CASE TYPE	AMOUNT
L16-01178	BS162685	Austin, Ronald v. Los Angeles Police Department	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$2,783.00
L16-00395	BS 160550	Luk, George v. Los Angeles Police Department	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$6,250.00
L16-00193	BS 159845	Anderson Barker, Cynthia v. City	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$20,000.00
111285	BS 155307	Cangress d/b/a Los Angeles Community Action Network v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$200,000.00
L16-01715	BS 164485	First Amendment Coalition v. City	COUNCIL	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$20,000.00
L18-00924	BS 171427	M.T. Towing Systems Inc. v. City	OFFICE OF FINANCE	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$3,551.00
L15-00594	BS 159673	Stop LAPD Spying Coalition and National Lawyers Guild v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$30,000.00
L18-00147	BS 168349	The Urban Wildlands Group, Inc. v. City	ANIMAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$9,999.00
106074	BS 143004	ACLU & EFF v. LAPD & LASD	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$337,500.00
L19-00473	BC 719162	Brown, Michael v. City	DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$40,000.00
L17-00752	BS 168240	California Rifle and Pistol Association v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$35,000.00
L19-00102	BS 174104	Joung, Hye Kyung v. City	MAYOR'S OFFICE	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$8,333.34
L18-02157	BS 174024	Joung, Hye Kyung v. City (BS174024)	COUNCIL	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$8,333.33
L18-02211	BS 174105	Joung, Hye Kyung v. City (BS174105)	MAYOR'S OFFICE	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$8,333.33
L19-00091	BS 174317	Los Angeles Times Communications LLC v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$40,000.00
L16-01520	BS 163755	Muslim Advocates v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$538,690.57
L19-01272	19SMCP00053	Sullivan Equity Partners, LLC v. City	PUBLIC WORKS / BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$3,250.00
L16-01786	BS 164513	Anderson-Barker, Cynthia v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$75,000.00
L19-01514	19STCV07931	Hernandez, Israel v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$7,500.00
L19-01507	19STCV07972	Kameon, Judy v. City (DOT)	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$8,999.00
L19-01978	19STCV20076	Riskin, Adrian v. City	OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$12,665.00
L19-01265	19STCP00302	Riskin, Adrian v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$10,000.00
L19-02015	19STCV21626	Riskin, Adrian v. Los Angeles City Council	OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$4,720.00
L18-01444	BS 172216	Stop LAPD Spying Coalition v. City	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$35,000.00
L18-00737	BS 171255	Voice for the Animals Foundation v. John Lewis	LOS ANGELES ZOO	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$210,000.00
L17-01126	BS 169474	Winston, Ali v. LAPD	POLICE DEPARTMENT	California Public Records Act (CPRA)	\$57,500.00

\$1,733,407.57